1
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Sensor
REED SENSOR
ELS 4 SERIES
■ FEATURES
 Does not require power for operation.
 Omni-polar device - actuates with either pole of magnet.

Life expectancy
(5Vdc-1mA, Resistive load) 1x108 1x108 1x107
■ PART NUMBER SYSTEM
ELS  4  01  1015  1  00  Z
Z: RoHS Compliant
Standard product number
Packing:
1:Tape & Reel
Pull in AT range (before cutting):
1015:10~15AT
Lead type:
01:SMD 19.50mm
02:SMD 16.25mm
03:SMD 12.10mm
Type:
4:Reed switch
ELS SERIES
ELS401 ELS402 ELS403
3
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw